Switches
Commercial &
Industrial Grade
ORDERING GUIDE
2 leviton.com/commercialswitches
Commercial & Industrial Grade Switch Overview
PROBLEM SOLVING SOLUTIONS
Look for the GREEN icons shown below to assist you in browsing for the ideal switch.
Leviton uses several Nationally Recognized Testing Labs (NRTLs) for certification of switches.
UL and CSA are two of these NRTLs. When you see the UL, CSA, or cULus symbols, you can have the
confidence that the devices adhere to strict scientific safety, quality or security standards.
In addition to complying with UL general use requirements, when you see the Fed Spec marking you
are assured that the switch has been investigated for compliance with US Federal Specification
W-S-896 for the purpose of more durability and service life.
TAMPER-RESISTANT
& KEY LOCKING
Switches designed to
only be operated by
authorized users.
CANADIAN
A “Canadian” switch
is CSA Listed only,
Non-Grounding, rated
347 VAC, and has a
strap for a 3.531
inch box mount.
ANTIMICROBIAL
TREATED DEVICES
Made durable in order to
withstand harsh chemical
cleaning products,
stringent washings, and
UV lights with minimal
wear and tear while
inhibiting bacterial growth.
MOMENTARY
Momentary switches
are actuated when
pressed, like a gym
door or doorbell.
PILOT LIGHT
& ILLUMINATED
Featuring a light in the
toggle or rocker, these
switches illuminate to
alert you from afar if
your device is ON or OFF.
LEV-LOK MODULAR
WIRING DEVICES
Features a simple
twist-and-lock wiring
module that allows for
3X faster installations
and 5X faster swap outs
than traditional wiring.
MAINTAINED
Maintained switches
change position when
actuated, and remain
in that position until
actuated again, like an
ON/OFF button.
LEADED
Pre-attached leads save
you time by simplifying
installation and wiring.
W-S-896
FED SPEC
3leviton.com/commercialswitches
Commercial & Industrial Grade
Switches
SELECTION GUIDE
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Overview .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2